Détsky albrechticky aquatlon - Celkové, 23.07.2016

# Jméno
Hlavac Jakub (2007)
Raska Tobias (2007)
Surma Martin (2006)
Valosek Vit (2007)
Curda Jan (2005)
Zagyi Nikol (2005)
Moték David (2007)

N o B WN

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:07

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
SK Fuga, o.p.s.

LSK F-M

Cas

00:04:42,00
00:04:46,00
00:04:58,00
00:05:24,00
00:05:32,00
00:05:47,00
00:05:52,00

Plavani



